

## Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 08-2598 Version: 1 Name: Professional Services Contract - HERO - Glenview

Elementary

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 11/19/2008 In control: Pupil Achievement

 On agenda:
 Final action:
 11/19/2008

 Enactment date:
 11/19/2008
 Enactment #:
 08-1829

**Title:** Approval by the State Administrator of a Professional Services Contract between District and HERO.

for the latter to provide training in conflict resolution and the development of student leadership skills; support positive school climate and discipline; improve peer relations at Glenview Elementary School for the period of November 20, 2008 through June 30, 2009, in an amount not to exceed \$19,080.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 08-2598 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - HERO - GLENVIEW ELEMENTARY, 2. 08-

2598 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - HERO - GLENVIEW ELEMENTARY, 3. 08-2598 -

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - HERO - GLENVIEW ELEMENTARY

Contact: Deitra.Atkins@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/19/2008	1	State Administrator and/or Board of Education	Adopted	Pass

Approval by the State Administrator of a Professional Services Contract between District and HERO, for the latter to provide training in conflict resolution and the development of student leadership skills; support positive school climate and discipline; improve peer relations at Glenview Elementary School for the period of November 20, 2008 through June 30, 2009, in an amount not to exceed \$19,080.00. [Enter body here.]